KEYNOTE SPEAKER



Dr. Andrew Sheng

Distinguished Fellow of Asia Global Institute, The University of Hong Kong Dr. Andrew Sheng is Distinguished Fellow of Asia Global Institute, The University of Hong Kong. He is Chief Adviser to China Banking Regulatory Commission, a board member of Khazanah Nasional Berhad, and a member of the international advisory councils of China Investment Corporation, China Development Bank, China Securities Regulatory Commission, Securities and Exchange Board of India, and Bank Indonesia Institute. Previously, he was Chairman of the Securities and Futures Commission of Hong Kong and a central banker with Hong Kong Monetary Authority and Bank Negara Malaysia. He writes regularly on international finance and monetary economics, financial regulation, and global governance.